
Diary Dates – Spring Term 2018   

Please find below the diary dates for the Spring term 2018 as well as any pertinent ones for the 

Summer 2018 term. Some further events will occur during the term which are not mentioned here. 

The most up to date information will always be in the weekly newsletter or can be found on the school 

website. 

  

Date  Meeting or Event    Start Time   

January 

Monday 8th Jan  Children and staff back to school- Happy New Year!   8.55am 

Monday 8th Jan   Football Skills Coaching for Classes Year 3 and Year 5   am 

Monday 8th Jan  After School Clubs start this week (except Y6 SATS Club) after school 3:30pm 

Wednesday 10th Jan Whole School Mass- New Year 9.15am 

Friday 12th Jan   Feast of St Benet- please join us for a liturgy dedicated to our patron saint 

at 3.00pm 
3.00pm  

Monday 15th Jan  January Intake Nursery Children start  am/pm 

Tuesday 16th Jan  Year 6 SATS Booster Club starts 3:30pm-4:30pm  

Wednesday 17th Jan  Year 4 Mass/Eucharistic Service 9.15am 

Thursday 18th Jan  Family Learning Session- Year 6 SATS –Year 6 parents please come along 

and work with your child and Mrs Rowley in preparation for their upcoming 

tests in May 2018 

9.15am  

(Caroline’s Library)  

Thursday 18th Jan  Friends of St Benet’s Annual General Meeting  5pm 

Friday 19th Jan  Year 6 Class Collective Worship  9am (classroom)  

Saturday 20th Jan   Y5/6 Cross Country at Bullion Lane Primary School (details to follow)  TBC 

Wednesday 24th Jan  Year 1 Mass/Eucharistic Service 9.15am 

Thursday 25th Jan Family Learning Session- Key Stage 1 –Year 1 and 2 parents please come 

along and work with your child and Miss Loughlin and Miss Caulfield in 

preparation for the Y1 phonics screening check in June and Y2 SATS in May 

9.15am 

(Caroline’s Library) 

Friday 26th Jan  Reception Class Collective Worship  9am (classroom)  

Saturday 27th Jan   Y5/6 Cross Country at Ouston Primary School (details to follow)  TBC 

Wednesday 31st  Jan  Year 3 Mass/Eucharistic Service 9.15am 

February  

Friday 2nd Feb  NSPCC Number Day – To raise the profile of Maths within school, we are 

supporting the NSPCC (donation of £1) and having a Maths ‘Number’ Day in 

school. Children can come to school dressed in clothing with numbers on eg: 

football/sporting shirts, t-shirts/hoodies/skirts with numbers on or a fancy 

dress outfit.  

ALL DAY  

Saturday 3rd Feb  Y5/6 Cross Country at Langley Park Primary School (details to follow)  TBC 

Tuesday 6th Feb  Safer Internet Day  ALL DAY 

Wednesday 7th Feb Year 4 Gymnastics Carousel – Louisa Centre, Stanley  am 

Wednesday 7th Feb  Year 5 Mass/Eucharistic Service 9.15am 

Thursday 8th Feb Friends of St Benet’s Valentine’s Disco  3:30- 4:30pm (infants) 

4:45- 6.00pm (juniors)  

Friday 9th Feb  INSET DAY- School closed to children  ALL DAY  

  
  10th Feb – 18th Feb  
  

  
Half Term Holiday   

  

Monday 19th Feb  First day back for children  8:55am  

Wednesday 21st Feb   Year 6 Mass/Eucharistic Service 9.15am 

Thurs 22nd- Fri 23rd Feb  Year 4 Overnight Gibside Trip Overnight stay 

Friday 23rd Feb  Year 2 Class Collective Worship  9am (classroom) 

Wednesday 28th Feb  Reception Mass/Eucharistic Service  9.15am 



March  

Thursday 1st March World Book Day- children can come to school in fancy dress costume looking 

like a character from a book 
All Day 

Friday 2nd March  Year 3 Class Collective Worship  9am (classroom) 

Friday 2rd March  A ‘Play in a Day’ performance with our Year 5 children – parents are welcome 

to come and watch at 2:45pm.   
2.45pm 

Wednesday 7th March  Mother’s Day Whole School Mass  9.15am  

Wednesday 7th March  Mother’s Day Lunch  11.30am 

Thursday 8th March  Year 5 Class Trip to Jorvik Viking Centre, York  ALL DAY 

Friday 9th March  Year 5 Class Collective Worship  9am (classroom) 

Monday 12th March  Parents’ Evening  3:30pm onwards 

Wednesday 14th March Parents’ Evening  3:30pm onwards 

Wednesday 14th March People of the Parish Mass/Eucharistic Service 9.15am 

Friday 16th March  Year 4 Class Collective Worship  9am (classroom) 

Wednesday 21st March  Year 2 Mass/Eucharistic Service 9.15am 

Friday 23rd March  Year 1 Class Collective Worship  9am (classroom) 

Monday 26th March  Holy Week begins in school   

Tuesday 27th March  Prayer Stations-  please join your child as they journey to the Cross during 

our wonderful prayer station. Children can wear something purple for school 

this day to mark this prayerful time during Lent 

Times for each house 

team tbc  

Tuesday 27th March  Friends of St Benet’s Easter Disco  Infants 3:30pm-4:30pm 

Juniors 4:45pm- 6.00pm   

Wednesday 28th March Whole School Holy Week/Easter Mass 9.15am 

Wednesday 28th March ‘Decorate an egg’ competition  All Day 

Thursday 29th March  Stations of the Cross lead by Year 5/6 children.   2:45pm  

Thursday 29th March Break up for Easter Holidays 3:30pm 

  
30th March – 15th April  

  
Easter Holidays: Fri 30th March - Sun 15th April 2018  

  

  

 

April  

Monday 16th April  First day back for children  8:55am  

May  

Saturday 12th May  First Holy Communion Day for Year 4 children  10am (tbc) 

Mon 14th- Thurs 17th May  SATs Week Mon-Thurs  

Wed 23rd – Fri 25th May  Year 6 Trip to London  Mon-Wed  

Friday 25th May  Break up for half term 3:30pm  

  
26th May – 3rd June  
  

  
Half Term Holiday   

  

 June   

Monday 4th June  First day back for children  8:55am  

Mon 11th- Fri 15th June  Phonics Screening – Year 1 children All week  

Wed 13th June  Early Years’ Sports Day 10am and 2pm (tbc) 

Friday 15th June   Sports Day for Years 1-6   1.30pm  (tbc) 

 July  
  

 

Sunday 1st July Friends of St Benet’s Annual Summer Fayre  12.00-3.00pm 

Tuesday 10th July  Year 6 SATS Results   All day 

Friday 13th July  Friends of St Benet’s Party in the Yard 6.00pm- 9.00pm 

Wednesday 18th July  Year 6 Leaver’s Mass  9.15am 

Thursday 19th July End of Year Assembly / Year 6 Leaver’s Assembly  2pm 

Thursday 19th July Break up for the Summer Holidays  3:30pm 



  

 


